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 Pl  Stno  Name  Cl.  Time

 Yellow  A 1.8 km  55 m

 1  45  Michael Addison  Open  11:58  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  East East O3  1:25  2:27  3:21  4:56  6:33  7:31  8:42  10:06  11:17  11:58
 1:25  1:02  0:54  1:35  1:37  0:58  1:11  1:24  1:11  0:41

 2  43  Sam Galloway  Open  12:30  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  East East O1  1:35  2:35  3:32  5:10  7:04  7:57  9:19  10:52  11:50  12:30

 1:35  1:00  0:57  1:38  1:54  0:53  1:22  1:33  0:58  0:40
 3  44  Adam Hunter  Open  12:32  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F  *215

 2  East East O2  1:33  2:44  3:41  5:24  7:05  8:12  9:35  11:02  11:54  12:32  10:09

 1:33  1:11  0:57  1:43  1:41  1:07  1:23  1:27  0:52  0:38

 4  41  Callum Hunter  Open  12:47  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  West West O1  1:34  2:39  3:47  5:29  7:06  8:08  9:26  10:59  12:05  12:47

 1:34  1:05  1:08  1:42  1:37  1:02  1:18  1:33  1:06  0:42

 5  49  Rowan White  Open  12:48  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F  *215

 2  North North O1  1:38  2:41  3:42  5:28  6:57  8:02  9:17  10:59  12:05  12:48  10:06

 1:38  1:03  1:01  1:46  1:29  1:05  1:15  1:42  1:06  0:43
 6  50  Finlay Todd  Open  12:49  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North O2  1:42  2:45  3:51  5:37  7:01  8:07  9:21  10:54  12:08  12:49

 1:42  1:03  1:06  1:46  1:24  1:06  1:14  1:33  1:14  0:41

 7  72  Emma Wilson  Girls  13:58  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  West West G1  1:50  3:04  4:05  5:39  7:27  8:53  10:20  11:55  13:12  13:58

 1:50  1:14  1:01  1:34  1:48  1:26  1:27  1:35  1:17  0:46
 8  75  Abigail Mason  Girls  14:35  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North G1  1:47  3:00  4:02  5:35  7:22  9:02  10:42  12:32  13:55  14:35
 1:47  1:13  1:02  1:33  1:47  1:40  1:40  1:50  1:23  0:40

 9  55  Jake Chapman  Open  16:04  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North O7  1:49  2:50  3:42  5:10  6:42  8:04  12:22  14:02  15:20  16:04

 1:49  1:01  0:52  1:28  1:32  1:22  4:18  1:40  1:18  0:44

 10  46  James Ackland  Open  16:28  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F
 2  East East O4  1:48  3:20  4:35  7:07  8:51  10:13  11:42  14:14  15:37  16:28

 1:48  1:32  1:15  2:32  1:44  1:22  1:29  2:32  1:23  0:51
 11  82  Molly Todd  Girls  16:32  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North G7  1:52  3:07  4:19  6:08  8:08  9:35  11:21  13:38  15:47  16:32

 1:52  1:15  1:12  1:49  2:00  1:27  1:46  2:17  2:09  0:45

 12  73  Claire Stansfield  Girls  17:32  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  West West G2  2:07  3:27  4:42  6:48  8:56  10:39  12:26  14:58  16:42  17:32

 2:07  1:20  1:15  2:06  2:08  1:43  1:47  2:32  1:44  0:50
 13  74  Imogen Beck  Girls  17:35  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  East East G1  2:04  3:30  4:49  6:46  9:08  10:49  12:54  15:08  16:43  17:35
 2:04  1:26  1:19  1:57  2:22  1:41  2:05  2:14  1:35  0:52

 14  51  Joseph Wright  Open  17:38  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F  *215

 2  North North O3  3:57  4:56  5:57  7:17  8:42  9:42  14:04  15:43  16:57  17:38  14:41

 3:57  0:59  1:01  1:20  1:25  1:00  4:22  1:39  1:14  0:41

 15  83  Stacy Walker  Girls  18:13  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F
 2  North North G8  2:36  4:02  5:27  7:31  9:38  11:21  13:31  15:34  17:27  18:13

 2:36  1:26  1:25  2:04  2:07  1:43  2:10  2:03  1:53  0:46
 16  42  Tony Condy  Open  18:40  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  West West O2  2:03  3:26  4:46  6:46  10:03  11:33  13:53  16:05  17:51  18:40

 2:03  1:23  1:20  2:00  3:17  1:30  2:20  2:12  1:46  0:49

 17  77  Elin Howard  Girls  18:59  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North G2  2:05  3:47  5:02  6:59  9:32  11:14  13:33  16:24  18:06  18:59

 2:05  1:42  1:15  1:57  2:33  1:42  2:19  2:51  1:42  0:53
 18  52  John Getliff  Open  20:10  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North O4  2:30  4:04  5:32  8:05  10:36  12:28  14:17  17:31  19:21  20:10

 2:30  1:34  1:28  2:33  2:31  1:52  1:49  3:14  1:50  0:49
 19  78  Ashleigh Howells  Girls  20:19  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North G3  2:12  3:51  5:49  8:41  11:05  13:06  15:27  18:07  19:33  20:19

 2:12  1:39  1:58  2:52  2:24  2:01  2:21  2:40  1:26  0:46

 20  47  Jamie Fawthrop  Open  20:25  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  East East O5  2:26  3:58  5:23  8:01  10:19  12:10  13:43  17:08  19:37  20:25

 2:26  1:32  1:25  2:38  2:18  1:51  1:33  3:25  2:29  0:48
 21  53  Keith Yardley  Open  21:38  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North O5  2:12  3:48  5:02  7:02  11:59  13:48  15:52  19:00  20:42  21:38

 2:12  1:36  1:14  2:00  4:57  1:49  2:04  3:08  1:42  0:56

 22  79  Alana Young  Girls  21:40  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North G4  2:07  3:25  4:32  6:51  12:35  14:07  16:08  18:45  20:45  21:40

 2:07  1:18  1:07  2:19  5:44  1:32  2:01  2:37  2:00  0:55
 23  54  Graeme Campbell  Open  21:59  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North O6  2:34  4:09  5:40  8:02  12:49  14:18  16:03  19:16  21:15  21:59

 2:34  1:35  1:31  2:22  4:47  1:29  1:45  3:13  1:59  0:44
 24  80  Siobhan Gebicke-Kerr Girls  22:36  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North G5  2:25  3:56  5:18  7:37  11:01  13:24  15:44  19:37  21:42  22:36

 2:25  1:31  1:22  2:19  3:24  2:23  2:20  3:53  2:05  0:54

 25  81  Lauryn McWilliam  Girls  23:46  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North G6  2:16  3:46  4:55  8:20  12:27  14:32  16:57  20:51  22:55  23:46

 2:16  1:30  1:09  3:25  4:07  2:05  2:25  3:54  2:04  0:51
 26  48  Noah Poole  Open  25:37  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  East East O6  1:57  4:04  5:23  8:02  16:14  18:09  20:17  23:12  24:55  25:37
 1:57  2:07  1:19  2:39  8:12  1:55  2:08  2:55  1:43  0:42

 27  76  Kathryn Barr  Girls  25:41  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North G10  2:24  4:06  5:26  8:04  16:12  18:10  20:18  23:14  24:55  25:41

 2:24  1:42  1:20  2:38  8:08  1:58  2:08  2:56  1:41  0:46
 28  84  Jessica Howells  Girls  25:53  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North G9  1:59  -----  5:36  8:13  16:27  18:24  20:30  23:25  25:06  25:53

 1:59  3:37  2:37  8:14  1:57  2:06  2:55  1:41  0:47
 56  Alistair Chapman  Open  mp  1(150)  2(141)  3(213)  4(194)  5(151)  6(142)  7(204)  8(206)  9(220)  F

 2  North North O8  -----  3:09  3:58  5:34  8:21  9:58  11:27  13:43  15:05  15:48

 3:09  0:49  1:36  2:47  1:37  1:29  2:16  1:22  0:43
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 1  43  Craig Nolan  Open  17:45  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  East East O1  2:30  4:22  6:16  7:49  9:04  9:37  11:37  13:39  14:49  16:06  17:10  17:45
 2:30  1:52  1:54  1:33  1:15  0:33  2:00  2:02  1:10  1:17  1:04  0:35

 2  49  Callum White  Open  18:32  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North O1  3:13  5:15  7:30  9:22  10:39  11:16  13:29  14:33  15:24  16:48  17:54  18:32

 3:13  2:02  2:15  1:52  1:17  0:37  2:13  1:04  0:51  1:24  1:06  0:38
 3  41  Daniel Stansfield  Open  18:34  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  West West O1  2:35  4:48  6:59  9:10  10:42  11:20  13:35  14:33  15:15  16:42  17:54  18:34
 2:35  2:13  2:11  2:11  1:32  0:38  2:15  0:58  0:42  1:27  1:12  0:40

 4  45  Mark Haley  Open  18:58  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  East East O3  2:57  5:22  7:40  9:40  11:09  11:46  14:04  14:56  15:47  17:06  18:16  18:58

 2:57  2:25  2:18  2:00  1:29  0:37  2:18  0:52  0:51  1:19  1:10  0:42

 5  75  Rhona McMillan  Girls  21:06  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F
 1  North North G1  3:05  5:42  8:28  10:30  12:23  13:10  15:34  16:34  17:44  19:14  20:26  21:06

 3:05  2:37  2:46  2:02  1:53  0:47  2:24  1:00  1:10  1:30  1:12  0:40
 6  72  Bryony Kincaid  Girls  21:53  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  West West G1  3:47  6:25  9:06  11:24  13:04  13:51  16:15  17:47  18:34  20:02  21:16  21:53

 3:47  2:38  2:41  2:18  1:40  0:47  2:24  1:32  0:47  1:28  1:14  0:37

 7  82  Halla Price  Girls  22:07  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North G7  3:26  6:09  8:58  11:12  13:13  14:05  16:20  17:44  18:37  20:07  21:26  22:07

 3:26  2:43  2:49  2:14  2:01  0:52  2:15  1:24  0:53  1:30  1:19  0:41
 8  51  Ewen Kerridge  Open  22:21  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North O3  3:09  5:19  8:11  10:21  12:19  13:11  16:03  17:39  18:33  20:17  21:45  22:21
 3:09  2:10  2:52  2:10  1:58  0:52  2:52  1:36  0:54  1:44  1:28  0:36

 9  78  Evelyn Mason  Girls  22:41  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North G3  3:22  6:31  9:36  11:34  13:10  13:54  16:24  17:40  18:51  20:35  22:04  22:41

 3:22  3:09  3:05  1:58  1:36  0:44  2:30  1:16  1:11  1:44  1:29  0:37

 10  53  Alastair Walker  Open  23:56  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F
 1  North North O5  3:32  5:58  8:50  11:08  13:28  14:15  17:13  18:54  20:05  21:37  23:08  23:56

 3:32  2:26  2:52  2:18  2:20  0:47  2:58  1:41  1:11  1:32  1:31  0:48
 11  55  Sam Gebickie-Kerr  Open  24:00  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North O7  3:27  5:57  8:42  10:59  13:37  14:23  17:27  18:59  20:03  21:42  23:12  24:00

 3:27  2:30  2:45  2:17  2:38  0:46  3:04  1:32  1:04  1:39  1:30  0:48

 12  47  Jamie Cunningham  Open  27:45  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  East East O5  3:34  6:28  9:45  15:09  17:41  18:29  21:48  23:25  24:16  25:48  27:07  27:45

 3:34  2:54  3:17  5:24  2:32  0:48  3:19  1:37  0:51  1:32  1:19  0:38
 13  80  Rosie Getliff  Girls  31:26  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North G5  4:24  8:28  12:06  15:44  18:44  20:02  23:24  25:23  26:37  29:02  30:40  31:26
 4:24  4:04  3:38  3:38  3:00  1:18  3:22  1:59  1:14  2:25  1:38  0:46

 14  48  Sean Gardner  Open  37:39  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  East East O6  3:43  7:49  11:17  14:28  19:41  21:01  26:54  30:44  32:43  35:09  36:48  37:39

 3:43  4:06  3:28  3:11  5:13  1:20  5:53  3:50  1:59  2:26  1:39  0:51

 nc  84  Heather Walton  Girls  mp  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(151)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F
 1  North North G9  5:29  9:53  14:08  18:15  23:43  25:14  -----  -----  40:05  42:22  43:56  44:52

 5:29  4:24  4:15  4:07  5:28  1:31  14:51  2:17  1:34  0:56

 Orange  B 2.4 km  85 m

 1  44  Matthew Galloway  Open  17:39  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F
 1  East East O2  2:44  4:17  6:16  7:45  9:36  10:10  12:16  13:53  14:35  15:49  17:07  17:39

 2:44  1:33  1:59  1:29  1:51  0:34  2:06  1:37  0:42  1:14  1:18  0:32

 2  50  Andrew Barr  Open  18:25  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North O2  2:57  4:41  6:37  8:41  10:30  11:09  13:28  14:36  15:20  16:50  17:51  18:25

 2:57  1:44  1:56  2:04  1:49  0:39  2:19  1:08  0:44  1:30  1:01  0:34

 3  42  Thomas Wlson  Open  19:10  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F
 1  West West O2  2:59  5:00  7:20  9:08  10:51  11:29  13:39  14:50  15:39  17:07  18:21  19:10

 2:59  2:01  2:20  1:48  1:43  0:38  2:10  1:11  0:49  1:28  1:14  0:49
 4  77  Frances Wright  Girls  21:48  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North G2  3:35  5:38  8:31  10:34  12:43  13:30  16:07  17:32  18:23  19:58  21:14  21:48

 3:35  2:03  2:53  2:03  2:09  0:47  2:37  1:25  0:51  1:35  1:16  0:34

 5  74  Karen Maxwell  Girls  21:52  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  East East G1  3:34  5:40  8:30  10:32  12:45  13:32  16:11  17:35  18:26  19:56  21:19  21:52

 3:34  2:06  2:50  2:02  2:13  0:47  2:39  1:24  0:51  1:30  1:23  0:33
 6  54  Ross McMurtrie  Open  25:56  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North O6  3:42  6:06  9:17  11:20  13:33  14:43  18:07  20:24  21:51  23:54  25:15  25:56
 3:42  2:24  3:11  2:03  2:13  1:10  3:24  2:17  1:27  2:03  1:21  0:41

 7  52  Scott Maclean  Open  27:48  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North O4  8:13  9:49  11:59  13:34  16:03  16:41  19:05  23:43  24:18  25:42  26:56  27:48

 8:13  1:36  2:10  1:35  2:29  0:38  2:24  4:38  0:35  1:24  1:14  0:52

 8  46  Jack Poole  Open  28:27  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F
 1  East East O4  4:36  7:10  10:56  13:44  16:36  17:44  21:37  23:33  24:23  26:11  27:31  28:27

 4:36  2:34  3:46  2:48  2:52  1:08  3:53  1:56  0:50  1:48  1:20  0:56
 9  81  Megan Ricketts  Girls  30:15  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North G6  4:59  7:27  10:54  13:55  17:15  18:25  22:08  23:56  25:22  27:35  29:22  30:15

 4:59  2:28  3:27  3:01  3:20  1:10  3:43  1:48  1:26  2:13  1:47  0:53

 10  79  Kirsten Brown  Girls  30:33  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North G4  3:42  6:07  10:10  12:58  16:02  18:01  22:52  24:46  26:12  28:18  29:46  30:33

 3:42  2:25  4:03  2:48  3:04  1:59  4:51  1:54  1:26  2:06  1:28  0:47
 11  83  Katherine Archibald  Girls  30:58  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North G8  4:11  7:02  10:21  14:04  17:48  18:50  23:14  25:19  26:22  28:28  30:18  30:58
 4:11  2:51  3:19  3:43  3:44  1:02  4:24  2:05  1:03  2:06  1:50  0:40

 12  73  Roanne Lilley  Girls  31:36  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  West West G2  4:12  6:47  10:47  14:14  17:31  18:54  23:17  25:26  26:40  28:56  30:42  31:36

 4:12  2:35  4:00  3:27  3:17  1:23  4:23  2:09  1:14  2:16  1:46  0:54

 13  76  Jenny Martin  Girls  47:06  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F
 1  North North G10  4:20  7:22  12:45  18:30  22:09  31:31  37:43  40:35  42:23  44:34  46:13  47:06

 4:20  3:02  5:23  5:45  3:39  9:22  6:12  2:52  1:48  2:11  1:39  0:53
 56  Harry Nichols  Open  mp  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(210)  5(202)  6(193)  7(216)  8(191)  9(204)  10(206)  11(220)  F

 1  North North O8  3:02  4:56  7:13  9:19  -----  11:37  14:12  15:11  15:57  17:36  18:55  19:46

 3:02  1:54  2:17  2:06  2:18  2:35  0:59  0:46  1:39  1:19  0:51
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Cl.  Time

 Lt Green  A 3.6 km  135 m

 1  74  Rona Lindsay  Girls  28:09  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(219)  5(212)  6(196)  7(151)  8(193)  9(150)  10(201)  11(218)  12(215)  13(149)  14(220)

 3  East East G1  2:55  4:58  7:05  10:05  12:17  15:59  17:47  18:29  20:44  21:52  23:21  25:10  26:43  27:26
 2:55  2:03  2:07  3:00  2:12  3:42  1:48  0:42  2:15  1:08  1:29  1:49  1:33  0:43

 F

 28:09

 0:43
 2  81  Jane Lenton  Girls  38:33  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(219)  5(212)  6(196)  7(151)  8(193)  9(150)  10(201)  11(218)  12(215)  13(149)  14(220)

 3  North North G6  3:20  7:42  10:11  14:30  18:01  23:19  26:36  27:31  29:53  31:12  33:15  35:29  37:10  37:56
 3:20  4:22  2:29  4:19  3:31  5:18  3:17  0:55  2:22  1:19  2:03  2:14  1:41  0:46

 F

 38:33
 0:37

 3  79  Bronwyn Mathews  Girls  38:58  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(219)  5(212)  6(196)  7(151)  8(193)  9(150)  10(201)  11(218)  12(215)  13(149)  14(220)
 3  North North G4  3:16  5:48  8:21  12:42  16:07  21:21  23:46  24:45  27:10  28:42  32:58  35:48  37:23  38:19

 3:16  2:32  2:33  4:21  3:25  5:14  2:25  0:59  2:25  1:32  4:16  2:50  1:35  0:56

 F
 38:58

 0:39

 4  77  Jessica Mason  Girls  40:24  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(219)  5(212)  6(196)  7(151)  8(193)  9(150)  10(201)  11(218)  12(215)  13(149)  14(220)

 3  North North G2  3:07  6:12  9:04  13:23  16:22  22:39  25:53  27:00  29:37  30:54  33:31  36:53  38:34  39:37

 3:07  3:05  2:52  4:19  2:59  6:17  3:14  1:07  2:37  1:17  2:37  3:22  1:41  1:03

 F

 40:24
 0:47

 5  83  Catriona Walker  Girls  42:32  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(219)  5(212)  6(196)  7(151)  8(193)  9(150)  10(201)  11(218)  12(215)  13(149)  14(220)

 3  North North G8  4:23  7:36  11:19  15:42  19:40  24:36  27:00  27:50  30:44  32:07  35:59  38:59  40:45  41:48

 4:23  3:13  3:43  4:23  3:58  4:56  2:24  0:50  2:54  1:23  3:52  3:00  1:46  1:03

 F

 42:32

 0:44
 6  73  Ellie Thomas  Girls  58:20  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(219)  5(212)  6(196)  7(151)  8(193)  9(150)  10(201)  11(218)  12(215)  13(149)  14(220)

 3  West West G2  4:31  8:22  12:03  20:05  25:12  32:43  37:22  38:30  42:13  44:16  50:14  53:22  56:33  57:37

 4:31  3:51  3:41  8:02  5:07  7:31  4:39  1:08  3:43  2:03  5:58  3:08  3:11  1:04

 F

 58:20

 0:43
 7  76  Cara McMurtrie  Girls  58:50  1(207)  2(217)  3(203)  4(219)  5(212)  6(196)  7(151)  8(193)  9(150)  10(201)  11(218)  12(215)  13(149)  14(220)

 3  North North G10  4:18  8:34  12:41  20:36  26:41  35:09  38:32  39:37  43:16  45:04  49:11  54:10  56:39  57:59
 4:18  4:16  4:07  7:55  6:05  8:28  3:23  1:05  3:39  1:48  4:07  4:59  2:29  1:20

 F

 58:50

 0:51

 Lt Green  B 3.7 km  135 m

 1  75  Kirsty Coombs  Girls  28:58  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(219)  5(212)  6(196)  7(202)  8(193)  9(150)  10(201)  11(218)  12(215)  13(149)  14(220)

 3  North North G1  2:59  4:50  6:54  9:47  12:10  15:44  17:52  18:32  20:46  21:55  24:17  26:06  27:36  28:24

 2:59  1:51  2:04  2:53  2:23  3:34  2:08  0:40  2:14  1:09  2:22  1:49  1:30  0:48

 F

 28:58
 0:34

 2  72  Frances Brown  Girls  32:17  1(192)  2(217)  3(203)  4(219)  5(212)  6(196)  7(202)  8(193)  9(150)  10(201)  11(218)  12(215)  13(149)  14(220)

 3  West West G1  3:07  4:54  7:09  10:19  12:49  17:30  20:06  20:46  23:05  24:23  26:33  28:54  30:45  31:40

 3:07  1:47  2:15  3:10  2:30  4:41  2:36  0:40  2:19  1:18  2:10  2:21  1:51  0:55

 F  *151

 32:17  19:40

 0:37
